

Character



Service



Leadership



Scholarship



National Honor Society Induction Ceremony

Thursday, February 25, 2021



Congratulations to the following students for their membership into the Father Casey Chapter of the National Honor Society at Bishop Chatard High School:

Grace Adams Thomas Alexander Samantha Ball Peyton Bean **Cooper Berry** Michael Borchers Sara Borland **Kate Bowers** Leah Brown Elijah Bustamante Kathryn Caskey **Anthony Cates** Arianna Chavis Sarah Christoff Patrick Countryman Carly deCastro **Ruby Durham** Jacqueline Figura Owen Fischer Nathan Flora Mara Foley Rachel Foley George Gamble Alexandria Gantz Henry Gebke Ella Giedd

Sheridan Gutzwiller Michael Nash **James Haas** Charles Harr William Hasbrook **Julia Horlander** Deirdre Hostettler Nathaniel Ioven Nicholas Keasey Kathryn Keiser Sara Kelly Emma Kirby Samuel Koers Reagan Lee Madison Loiselle **Ruby Mason** Mary Mastrian Nicholas Mates Elena Mazzei **Rvan McGinnis** Kali McMillian Hilary Meek **Trevor Meyer** Grant Millman Ella Moore Owen Munroe Kylie Nagel

Daniel O'Gara Elizabeth Ogorek Rory Pachciarz Natalie Priser Charlie Revard Nathan Reynolds Lilliana Rondinella **John Schaffer** Benjamin Sitzman **Margaret Smith** Mary Sowinski Emma Stapleton Sarah Starliper Alison Stevens Cameron Stevenson Mayan Stickel Melanie Tarowsky Makenna Timmons Margaret Timpe Mia Todd Corbin Wentworth Clay Williams Benjamin Wright Elizabeth Wuensch

Elaine Nickerson

History of NHS at Bishop Chatard High School

The Father Casey Chapter of the National Honor Society was established at Bishop Chatard High School on March 20, 1965. Father Casey was the Superintendent of Archdiocesan Education when Bishop Chatard was founded. The National Honor Society recognizes and encourages the development of sound character, leadership, continuous service, and academic excellence on the part of high school students.

Speakers

Senior - Brennan Beausir Senior - Julianne Ferguson Senior - Lucy Gin

President - Mr. Bill Sahm Principal - Mr. Joe Hansen National Honor Society Adviser - Mrs. Pam Nixon

